
 
 

       SCHEDULE – 2018/2019 
 
Date Opponent Place Time Bus  
 

 Thur. Dec. 20 Hampton Home 7:00 
 Tues. Jan. 8 *Moon @ MS Gym Away 7:00 5:00 
 Thur. Jan. 17 Pine-Richland & North Allegheny @ Away 7:00 4:30 
  Jewarts 
  Sat. Jan. 19 Moon Invitational @ Moon MS Away 10:00 am 
 Thur. Jan. 24 Montour & Chartiers Valley Home 7:00  

Thur. Jan. 31 Moon @ Moon MS Away 7:00 5:00 
Mon. Feb. 11 Hopewell/South Side Beaver/West Home 7:00 
 Allegheny *Senior Night 
Thur. Feb. 14 Judge’s Bronze Invitational Home 7:30 
Fri. Feb. 15 WPIAL Team Championships @ Moon HS Away TBD 
Sat. Feb. 16 WPIAL Individual Championships  Away TBD 
 @ Moon HS 
Fri. Feb. 22 PA Classic – Team Championships @ Moon Away TBD 
Sat. Feb. 23 PA Classic – Individual Championships Away TBD 
 @ Moon HS 
  
 
   
 
Home matches for Central Valley will be held at Monaca Turners on Brodhead Road.  
       
*Denotes Exhibition 
 
 
 

 

SCHOOL DIRECTORY 
 

Head Coach – Terri Gazda 
Superintendent – Nicholas Perry 
Principal - Shawn McCreary; Assistant Principal – Mark Vukovcan 
Athletic Director – Sam Cercone    Athletic Trainer - Will Shearer    
Nickname - Warriors   Colors - Navy Blue, Columbia Blue  
 
 

 

 

Central Valley Warriors 
Gymnastics 


